Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Berner International Corporation New Castle, PA 16101 / USA / Telephone (724) 658-3551 / FAX (724) 652-0682 / www.berner.com / airdoors@berner.com
      MADE IN U.S.A.									        ©Copyright, 2011 Berner International Corporation
No.:	 DS-324Y
Date:	 October, 2011
CFY
Direct Gas Heated
Data Sheet

@ hp
# of
Heater(s)
@ Input
(mbtu/hr)
Gas
Train
Size**
Gas Inlet
Pressure
Range
Temp.
Rise
°F
CFY1060D 60 6580 11474 7573 4181 7403 4.7 89 1 @ 5 1 @ 803 ¾” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1072D 72 6549 13114 8655 3852 8186 4.9 89 1 @ 5 1 @ 888 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1084D 72 6076 13876 9158 3574 8861 4.9 87 1 @ 5 1 @ 961 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1096D 96 6900 19044 12569 4059 11,500 6.8 92 1 @ 7½ 1 @ 1248 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1108D 108 6747 20493 13525 3969 12,650 6.9 90 1 @ 7½ 1 @ 1332 1” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1120D 117 7494 24729 16321 4523 15,612 8.7 88 1 @ 10 1 @ 1694 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1132D 132 7017 25181 16620 4127 16,080 8.9 87 1 @ 10 1 @ 1730 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1144D 144 7640 29911 19741 4381 19,100 11.7 87 1 @ 15 1 @ 2072 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1156D 156 7405 31045 20490 4355 20,055 11.9 86 1 @ 15 1 @ 2268 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1168D 168 7783 36774 24271 4323 22,700 12.8 90 1 @ 15 1 @ 2463 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1180D 180 7300 37369 24664 4294 22,814 12.9 91 1 @ 15 1 @ 2475 1½” 1# - 5# 100
CFY1192D 192 6900 38088 25138 4059 23,000 13.6 92 2 @ 7½ 1 @ 2496 1½” 1# - 5# 100